
16 1
>

AHMEDABAD | 12 NOVEMBER 2022

SCAN HERE
For detailed terms & conditions.

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer/visit to the website link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htmand
https://ibapi.in. https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp? Also, prospective biddersmay contact the authorized officer on
Tel. No. 0265236022/02652360033.e-mail id-armsgz@bankofbaroda.com

ZONAL STRESS ASSETS RECOVERY BRANCH, BARODA
SURAJ PLAZA-3, 4TH FLOOR, SAYAJIGUNJ, BARODA. PHONE : 0265 - 2360022 / 2360033

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s),Mortgagor(s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor,
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, “Whatever there is” and “Without Recourse basis“ for
recovery of due in belowmentioned account/s. The details of Borrower/s/Mortgagor/Guarantor/s/SecuredAsset/s/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date&Time, EMDandBid IncreaseAmount arementioned below-

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE / MOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS
AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE 6 (2) & 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST

(ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.

E-AUCTION DATE : 30.11.2022, TIME : 14.00 P.M. TO 18.00 P.M. - PROPERTY INSPECTION DATE : 23.11.2022 &
21.11.2022 TIME : 11.00 AM TO 15.00 PM

Name & Address of Borrower/s / Guarantor/s
Sr. /
Lot
No.

Reserve Price
EMD and
Bid Increase Amount

Date & Time
of E-Auction

Give short description of the immovable property
with known encumbrances, if any Total Dues

MEGA E-AUCTION NOTICE
FOR SALE OF
IMMOVABLE /

MOVABLE PROPERTIES
APPENDIX - IV-A [See proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6)]

Date : 11.11.2022, Place : Vadodara
Sd/-

Authorised Officer, ZOSARB, Bank of Baroda

30.11.2022
14.00 P.M.

TO
18.00 P.M.

Rs. 2,46,71,933.17
(Rupees Two Crore

Forty Six Lacs
Seventy One
Thousand Nine

Hundred Thirty Three
and Paisa Seventeen

Only) And Plus
interest and

applicable charges
as mentioned in

demand notice less
recovery.

M/S. MATRUSHAKTI ENTERPRISES
Address : Flat No. 2, BlockNo. 4, Second Floor, Falshruti Apartment, Station Road, Bharuch - 392001.
Proprietor Mr. Subrat Kumar T. Jena
Name of Borrower / Guarantors :-
1) Mr. Subrat Kumar T. Jena, Address : Flat No. 2, Block No. 4, Second Floor, Falshruti Apartment, Station
Road, Bharuch - 392001. 2) Mrs. Nilima Subrat Jena, Address : Flat No. 2, Block No. 4, Second Floor,
Falshruti Apartment, Station Road, Bharuch - 392001. 3) Mrs. Maryam Ahmad Patel, Address : A6,
Nasheman Park, Behind Khurshid Park Society, Sherpura Gundgi Road, Bharuch, Gujarat - 392001. 4) Mr.
Makbul Valibhai Patel, Address : B-16, Nasheman Park, Behind Khurshid Park Society, Sherpura Gundgi
Road, Bharuch, Gujarat - 392001. 5) Mrs. Latifa Makbul Patel, Address : B-16, Nasheman Park, Behind
Khurshid Park Society, Sherpura Gundgi Road, Bharuch, Gujarat - 392001. 6) Mr. Akil Ahmad Patel, Address
: A6, Nasheman Park, Behind Khurshid Park Society, Sherpura Gundgi Road, Bharuch, Gujarat - 392001. 7)
Mr. Samirbhai Valibhai Mansuri, Address : Plot No. 45, Milan Society, Chavaj Road, Village Rahadpone,
Bharuch - 392015. 8) Mrs. Karimaben Valibhai Mansuri, Address : Plot No. 45,Milan Society, Chavaj Road,
Village Rahadpone, Bharuch - 392015. 9) Mr. Mustakbhai Ibrahimbhai Patel, Address : Plot No. 94,
Kumbharwada Street, Panchayat No. 116, Village Aragama, Tal. Vagra, Dist. Bharuch - 392140. 10) Mr. Amin
Abbas Lokhandwala, Address : D-5, Firdos Society, Bharuch - 392001.11) Mr. Anuben Ketanbhai Patel,
A/32. AdityaNagar, Bhadkodara, Ankleshwar.

All that part & parcel of the property situated at Revenue Survey No. 52, N.A. Land Total
admeasuring 17306 Sq. Mters.Paiki Private Owners land admeasuring 2106.00 Sq. Mtrs &
common plot land admeasuring 102.55 Sq. Mtrs. located &situated in the village Kasak, Taluka
& District Bharuch, in the name of Mrs. Anuben Nagjibhai Patel and bounded North: Internal
Road; South: Adj SurveyNo.; East: Plot No. 56 to 60;West: Internal Road. Status of Possession :
Physical (PROPERTY ID : BARB581520220053)
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Revenue SurveyNo. 48/4 Paiki Plot No.B/16
adm. 96.00 Sq. Mtrs., and construction adm. 46.47 Sq. Mtrs., in the Scheme Known as
Nasheman Park located and situated in the limit of Bharuch Nagar Palika, Village Dungri,
Taluka& District Bharuch, Gujarat, belonging to MR. MAKBUL VALI PATEL AND MRS. LATIFA
MAKBUL PATEL, Bounded as under; North: Plot No. B/15; South: Society Main Road; East: Plot
No. B/37;West: Society internal Road. (PROPERTY ID : BARB581520220064)
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Revenue Survey No. 48/4 Paiki Plot No. A/6,
N.A. open landadm. 162.44 Sq. Mtrs., in the Scheme Known as Nasheman Park located and
situated in the limit of Bharuch Nagar Palika, Village Dungri, Taluka & District Bharuch, Gujarat,
belonging to MRS. MARIYAM AHMED PATEL AND AKIL AHMED PATEL Bounded as under;
North: Society Shop and SurveyNumber 48/1 open land; South: Plot No. A/5; East: Plot No. B/2;
West: Society internal Road. (PROPERTY ID : BARB581520220065)

Rs. 1,20,00,000/-
Rs. 12,00,000/-
Rs. 50,000/-

30.11.2022
14.00 P.M.

TO
18.00 P.M.

M/s SANTOSHI BARRIER FILM INDIA PVT. LTD.
PlotNo.D-51,Butibori IndustrialArea,VillageGangapur, TalukaHingna,Dist.Nagpur,Maharastra-441122.
2.)Mr. Dinesh KeshawraoAtkare A-403/404, RNA Royale Park, M G Road, Link Road, Kandivali
WestMumbai-400067Maharastra
Also.: 201, ShubhamTower-1, Opp. TataMotors, Vapi DamanRoad, Chala Vapi, Valsad-396195.
3.)Mrs. Dipali Dinesh Atkare A-403/404, RNA Royale Park, M G Road, Link Road, Kandivali West
Mumbai-400067Maharastra
Also : 201, ShubhamTower-1, Opp. TataMotors, Vapi DamanRoad, Chala Vapi, Valsad-396195
4.)Mr. Raju Mohan Sinh Flat No.208, 2nd floor, House No.2206/7, S.No.401, Anuradha Complex,
Mashal ChockVillage Kathiria, Daman.
5.)Mr. Madan KeshawraoAtkare 201, Shubham Tower-1, Opp. Tata Motors, Vapi Daman Road,
Chala Vapi, Valsad-396195

Amount of
Rs.19,77,06,027.50

(Rupees Nineteen Crore
Seventy Seven Lacs Six
T h o u s a n d Tw e n t y
Seven and Paisa Fifty
Only) as on 30.11.2019
and further interest &
expenses thereon until
the full payment.

All the right, title and interest in Flat No.201 on the 2nd Floor of Shubham
Tower-1, situated and standing in land bearing Survey No. 358/B, Sarthak
Cooperative Housing Society Limited, Vapi Daman Road, Chala, Vapi in the
name of Mr. Madan Keshawrao Atkare and Bounded as follows: East: Open
Space; West:Flat No. 202; North: Flat No. 204; South: Open Space & Daman
Road. (Status of Possession : Physical Property ID : BARB581520220061)

Rs. 55,10,000/-
Rs. 5,51,000/-
Rs. 10,000/-

Rs. 5,43,87,347.37ps
(Rupees Five Crore

Forty Three Lacs Eighty
Seven Thousand Three
Hundred Forty Seven

and Paisa Thirty Seven)
with further interest
thereon as mentioned
in the notice, till the
date of payment and
incidental expenses,

costs, charges incurred
/ to be incurred less

recovery.

30.11.2022
14.00 P.M.

TO
18.00 P.M.

M/S. ABHIRAJ AGENCY
Partner/ Mortgager Mr. Surjitsinh Amarsinh Mangrola and Mr. Amarsinh Ramsinh Mangrola,
Address : IBP Shopping Center, Nr. IBP Petrol Pump, Opp. ONGCColony, Ankleshwar, Bharuch
- 393002., M/s. Maniba Gyandeep Hostels Pvt. Ltd., Authorized Director Mr. Surjitsinh
Amarsinh Mangrola, Address : Desad Road Valia, Nr. Valia Polytechnic College Ta. Valia,
District Bharuch - 393135. Mr. Surjitsinh Amarsinh Mangrola, Mr. Amarsinh Ramsinh
Mangrola, Address : No. 10, Jal Darshan Society, GIDC Ankleshwar, Amboli, Bharuch -
393001.

All that piece and parcel of property owned by M/s. Maniba Gyandeep Hostel Pvt. Ltd.,
Mortgagor ofM/s. Abhiraj Agency, being, non-agriculture land bearing Block/Survey No. 267/A-
1, Paikee, admeasuring area 10510.20 sq.mtrs. (8957.70 Sq.Mtrs. Open Land +1552.50
Sq.Mtrs. common Road land), situated in the sim within the limit of Mouje Valiya, Taluka Valiya
and District Bharuch. Bounded as under :- East : Adj. Public Road, West : Adj. Property of Mr.
Chandrasinh Umedsinh Panjroliya, North : Adj. Property of Mr. Motisinh Mahida, South : Adj.
Property of Akhil Gujarat Manav Sansthan Polytechnic College. STATUS OF POSSESSION :
PHYSICAL. (PROPERTY ID : BARB581520220047).

Rs. 2,65,00,000/-
Rs. 26,50,000/-
Rs. 50,000/-

All that piece and parcel of property owned by M/s. Abhiraj Agency (Partner - Mortgagor Mr.
Surjitsinh Amarsinh Mangrola) being Shop No. 3, Ground Floor, IBP Petrol Pump & CONCOR,
admeasuring 166.14 sq. Mtrs. Made out on the land admeasuring 1660.12 sq.mtrs. of Plot No.
3,Paiki R.S. No. 427/1 paiki situated in the sim of Ankleshwar, Taluka and District Bharuch.
Bounded as under :- East : Shop No. 1, North : Adj. Commercial Passage, West : Western
Railway, South : Land of IBP Petrol Pump. STATUSOF POSSESSION : PHYSICAL. (PROPERTY ID :
BARB581520220048).

Rs. 52,00,000/-
Rs. 5,20,000/-
Rs. 10,000/-

1.

2.

3.

Rs. 23,00,000/-
Rs. 2,30,000/-
Rs. 10,000/-

Rs. 26,50,000/-
Rs. 2,65,000/-
Rs. 10,000/-

4.

5.

6.

PUBLIC NOTICE ENVIRONMENTAL CLEARANCE




	BUSINESS STANDARD.pdf
	JAI HIND - TODAY E PAPER.pdf

